
College Association Meeting 
May 21, 2014 

Present: Amanda Tang (on behalf of Tatyana Gleyzer), Robbie Hassel, Daniel Alexander (on behalf of Sam 
Tyron), Juan Moreira, Michael Schleifer, Teneia Wooten, Clay William, Humza Oza, Mariya Mego Vela 
Absent: Steven Wendel, Tom Doherty 
Guest: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting 
representative of College Association office) 
 

1. Approval of Minutes   Approved 
 

2. New Business    
  

3. Budgets 
 
EARMARK 
GSA Clubs 
TGIF Clubs 
Performing Arts Clubs 
Publications 
USG Clubs 

 Late Submissions 
 

4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification 
American Medical Student Association Approved  $    700.00 
Asian Students in Action   Approved  $    292.70 
Association of Computing Machinery Approved  $    233.64 
Caribbean Student Union   Approved  $    100.00 
Minority Association of    Approved  $    130.00 
Pre-Medical Students  
SRC General     Approved  $ 5,000.00 
TGIF –A Vegan Campus Is A  Approved  $ 2,823.94 
Greener Campus 
Theatre Company Club (CL1)  Approved  $    300.00 
USG General     Approved  $        70,000.00 
William Watkins (IN20)   Approved  $      68.75 
 

5. Line Transfers 
Accounting Society    Approved  $    180.00 
Alpha Phi Omega    Approved  $ 2,300.00 
Biology Club     Approved  $    200.00 
Chess Club     Approved  $    550.00 



GSA Special Projects    Approved  $ 2,000.00 
*Intervarsity Christian Fellowship  Approved  $ 1,500.00 
Janice Tomlinson    Approved  $    150.00 
Japanese Media Club    Approved  $    400.00 
Paths to Animal Liberation   Approved  $    196.04 
TGIF –Hunter Goes Green Film Festival Approved  $    117.50 
Valeryia Vasilets (IN24)   Approved  $    345.00 
 

6. Budget Modifications 
African Student’s Union   Approved  $    200.00 
Chinese Christian Fellowship   Approved  $        0.00 
Historical Society of Hunter College   Approved  $    300.00 
 

7. Income Earned 
Alpha Phi Omega    Approved  $    203.00 
Club India     Approved  $ 3,273.00 
CRAASH     Approved  $    702.67 
Pakistani Club     Approved  $ 3,273.00 
Project Sunshine    Approved  $    255.00 
 

8. Old Business 

Notes: 

*Approved pending clarification of date of the event and number of students attending. 

 


